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Overview
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Price
177.32 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

©  -0.50% (-0.90)

US0494681010
TEAM

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

26,020 EUR
S&P 500

177.32 USD (1,300)
181.95 USD (100)
179.69 USD

179.69 USD

174.58 USD

178.22 USD
177.574733 USD
1,314,394
233,434,620.14
26,867
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 b
2024/07/25 [
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 b
2024/07/23 [

Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0494681010-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0494681010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0494681010&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0494681010&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f56675cf37cfdc782ee350d25ae12b549b32690921cd66653fafd8350000e45&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2cc6261e09e099d6&time=1722233744&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba8a413d1e3437df0c8011c4f875ef56b1cdc16a4680d52560582cee5a580869&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b04d8c07ef56d8de2&time=1722233744&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70967428fcf794a1c6448e4f318280ebe85fb16752c767b805822c6ab5c70002&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35a2ddd1a0dd1eb63&time=1722233744&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a4058f650f1ae3e37d0381184f1875c6da15443724e297dfcb8db67042ee5c0&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=200d12c957fe483b0&time=1722233744&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2ad348bb2239c251fdf1e6f8b9451b5378cddad06c7350b1f207afb0160cd88&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3070d0a6b0ba383d8&time=1722233744&tool=RSC

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price

177.32 USD

Difference ©  -0.50% (-0.90)
General attributes
ISIN US0494681010
Symbol TEAM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,020 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 177.32 USD (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 181.95 USD (100)
Open 179.69 USD
High 179.69 USD
Low 174.58 USD
Close (prev. day) 178.22 USD
VWAP 177.574733 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,314,394
Trading volume 233,434,620.14
Number of trades 26,867
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -28.44% +0.38% -33.72%
Perf (abs.) -70.47 +0.67 -90.22
Beta 0.78 1.38 1.92
Volatility 44.01 45.35 62.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:26

08:08

22:00

08:02

15:29

Price

163.38 EUR

163.58 EUR

177.32 USD

164.24 EUR

164.60 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

233.43

0.00

0.00

174.76 USD (1,578,007)
173.05 USD (1,526,962)
182.47 USD (1,705,197)
195.79 USD (1,607,928)

258.69 USD (2024/01/30)

152.34 USD (2024/06/20)

258.69 USD (2024/01/30)

152.34 USD (2024/06/20)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149533891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168482678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149485659
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Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

19:32 163.36 EUR 0.00

08:02 164.18 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381401

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

A ATLASSIAN

Contact Details
ATLASSIAN CORP.

350 Bush Street, 13th floor - 94104 San

Francisco

Telefon: +1-415-701-1110

Fax: +

E-mail: sales@atlassian.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Atlassian Corp. is a holding company, which engages in providing team collaboration and
productivity software. Its software helps teams organize, discuss, and complete shared

work. Its products include Jira Software, Confluence, Jira Service Management, and Trello.

The company was founded by Michael Cannon-Brookes and Scott Farquhar in October
2002 and is headquartered in San Francisco, CA.

Members of Management Board

Shona Brown Chairman of Board of
Directors

Enrique Salem Member of Board of
Directors

Heather Member of Board of

Fernandez Directors

Jay Parikh Member of Board of
Directors

Michelle Zatlyn Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Wong Member of Board of
Directors

Sasan Goodarzi Member of Board of
Directors

Steven Sordello Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Cannon- Chairman of Managing

Brookes Board

Scott Farquhar Chairman of Managing
Board

Anu Bharadwaj Member of Executive
Committee

Cameron Deatsch Member of Executive
Committee

Erika Fisher Member of Executive
Committee

Joe Binz Member of Executive
Committee

Rajeev Rajan Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:sales@atlassian.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0494681010-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0494681010
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